

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:-	Maintenance of Road &				
	CD work MR-N/19-20-01				
	Daskhanga Border to SH				
	Shiv Nagar Via Shalpur.				
N/A:-	Shri Govind Jha.				
Agg. NO:-	71/SBD/19-20				
D.O.S:-	25.01.2020				
D.O.C. :-	24.01.2021				
Date of Entry:-	15.12.2020				
	Record Entry				

① Kilometer stone :-

P/F RCC m/s Grade K.M.					
local stone of standard					
design ----- as per tech sp.					
(i) K.M. stone					
					3.00 Nos.
(ii) 200m stone					
					10.00 Nos

② Direction and place Identification					
sign with size more than					
0.9 sqm size board :-					
retro-reflective traffic sign.					
----- as per tech spec.					
2X1.20X0.80 =					1.92 m ²

Xul
 15/12/20
 JB

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) 70	clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting --- as per tech specs.				
	Qty vide TMB PNo-8				
	0.70 Hec @ Rs 49496.70/Hec Rs =				34648=00
(2) 71	construction of sub graded earthen shoulder --- tech specs.				
	Qty vide TMB PNo-8				
	1422.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ Rs =				251339200
(3) 72	construction of GSB Gr-1 by providing well graded material --- as per tech specs.				
	Qty vide TMB PNo-8				
	52.995 m ³ @ Rs 3315.68/m ³ Rs =				175714200
(4) 73	WBM Gr-3 P/L spreading and compaction stone aggregates --- all comp. job as per tech sp.				
	Qty vide TMB PNo-8				
	73.555 m ³ @ Rs 4104.27/m ³ Rs =				301890200

15/10/2020
 JE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B.F.R_s = 41,31,455=00$
(14) 88					Planting tree and their maintenance for one year by road side in 0.6 m dia --- Qty vide TMB PNO (14)
					82.00 Nos. @ Rs 800.30/Each
					$R_s 2 65625=00$
(15) 89					P/c of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick --- Tech. spec.
					Qty vide TMB PNO (10)
					$468.00 m^2 @ Rs 735.40/m^2 R_s = 344167=00$
(16) 90					P/c of typical mmgsy Informatory sign board with logo --- Tech. specification
					Qty vide TMB PNO (15)
					2.00 Nos. @ Rs 11175.62/Each $R_s 2 22351=00$
					$R_s = 45,63,598=00$
					Add GST @ 12% $R_s = 5,47,632=00$
					Add GST @ 12% $R_s = 45636=00$
					$R_s = 51,56,866=00$
					Less 0.05% below (-) $R_s = 2578=00$
					$R_s = 51,54,288=00$
					Less for prev. payment --- Continuation 16,81,921=00
					$R_s = 4,72,367=00$
					15/12/2020 JE
					15/12/2020 JE